
EKIDEN DES HORTENSIAS 2016

Place Doss Participant

Temps de 

parcours 

1

Moyenne 1
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parcours 

2

Moyenne 2
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3
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Temps de 
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4
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parcours 

6

Moyenne 6
Temps de 

passage 6 

1 32 MARION Alain 21 ' 40 '' 13,8 km/h 20 ' 25 '' 14,7 km/h 00h42'05'' 20 ' 05 '' 14,9 km/h 01h02'10'' 20 ' 28 '' 14,7 km/h 01h22'38'' 20 ' 52 '' 14,4 km/h 01h43'30'' 21 ' 20 '' 14,1 km/h 02h04'50''

2 34 LE BORGNE René 22 ' 00 '' 13,6 km/h 20 ' 40 '' 14,5 km/h 00h42'40'' 21 ' 10 '' 14,2 km/h 01h03'50'' 20 ' 20 '' 14,8 km/h 01h24'10'' 21 ' 58 '' 13,7 km/h 01h46'08'' 21 ' 26 '' 14,0 km/h 02h07'34''

3 29 COANTIN Loïc 23 ' 34 '' 12,7 km/h 23 ' 28 '' 12,8 km/h 00h47'02'' 23 ' 20 '' 12,9 km/h 01h10'22'' 23 ' 11 '' 12,9 km/h 01h33'33'' 22 ' 34 '' 13,3 km/h 01h56'07'' 22 ' 11 '' 13,5 km/h 02h18'18''

4 20 LE DUBEGIQUEL Guy 21 ' 54 '' 13,7 km/h 20 ' 46 '' 14,4 km/h 00h42'40'' 20 ' 20 '' 14,8 km/h 01h03'00'' 21 ' 10 '' 14,2 km/h 01h24'10'' 21 ' 50 '' 13,7 km/h 01h46'00'' 21 ' 30 '' 14,0 km/h 02h07'30''

5 30 MAROT Laurent 23 ' 34 '' 12,7 km/h 23 ' 28 '' 12,8 km/h 00h47'02'' 23 ' 20 '' 12,9 km/h 01h10'22'' 23 ' 11 '' 12,9 km/h 01h33'33'' 22 ' 34 '' 13,3 km/h 01h56'07'' 22 ' 11 '' 13,5 km/h 02h18'18''

6 2 KERNALEGUEN 25 ' 50 '' 11,6 km/h 23 ' 38 '' 12,7 km/h 00h49'28'' 24 ' 24 '' 12,3 km/h 01h13'52'' 23 ' 30 '' 12,8 km/h 01h37'22'' 23 ' 50 '' 12,6 km/h 02h01'12'' 24 ' 06 '' 12,4 km/h 02h25'18''

7 19 LE CORRE Yves 24 ' 50 '' 12,1 km/h 25 ' 23 '' 11,8 km/h 00h50'13'' 24 ' 55 '' 12,0 km/h 01h15'08'' 24 ' 52 '' 12,1 km/h 01h40'00'' 25 ' 14 '' 11,9 km/h 02h05'14'' 24 ' 37 '' 12,2 km/h 02h29'51''

8 22 MARY Mickael 23 ' 34 '' 12,7 km/h 23 ' 28 '' 12,8 km/h 00h47'02'' 23 ' 20 '' 12,9 km/h 01h10'22'' 23 ' 11 '' 12,9 km/h 01h33'33'' 22 ' 34 '' 13,3 km/h 01h56'07'' 22 ' 11 '' 13,5 km/h 02h18'18''

9 31 ETHORE Sylvain 24 ' 17 '' 12,4 km/h 23 ' 46 '' 12,6 km/h 00h48'03'' 24 ' 03 '' 12,5 km/h 01h12'06'' 23 ' 54 '' 12,6 km/h 01h36'00'' 24 ' 32 '' 12,2 km/h 02h00'32'' 24 ' 46 '' 12,1 km/h 02h25'18''

10 23 PAYEN Charles 29 ' 40 '' 10,1 km/h 30 ' 46 '' 9,8 km/h 01h00'26'' 24 ' 48 '' 12,1 km/h 01h25'14'' 24 ' 06 '' 12,4 km/h 01h49'20'' 24 ' 50 '' 12,1 km/h 02h14'10'' 27 ' 38 '' 10,9 km/h 02h41'48''

11 8 ADAM Christelle 24 ' 17 '' 12,4 km/h 24 ' 43 '' 12,1 km/h 00h49'00'' 25 ' 50 '' 11,6 km/h 01h14'50'' 26 ' 30 '' 11,3 km/h 01h41'20'' 27 ' 08 '' 11,1 km/h 02h08'28'' 27 ' 35 '' 10,9 km/h 02h36'03''

12 24 PERRON Isabelle 25 ' 43 '' 11,7 km/h 25 ' 41 '' 11,7 km/h 00h51'24'' 26 ' 07 '' 11,5 km/h 01h17'31'' 26 ' 42 '' 11,2 km/h 01h44'13'' 27 ' 29 '' 10,9 km/h 02h11'42'' 28 ' 18 '' 10,6 km/h 02h40'00''

13 21 LE NOUAILLE Yves 25 ' 50 '' 11,6 km/h 24 ' 14 '' 12,4 km/h 00h50'04'' 29 ' 50 '' 10,1 km/h 01h19'54'' 28 ' 31 '' 10,5 km/h 01h48'25'' 28 ' 48 '' 10,4 km/h 02h17'13'' 29 ' 52 '' 10,0 km/h 02h47'05''

14 4 GARNIER Hervé 24 ' 17 '' 12,4 km/h 23 ' 46 '' 12,6 km/h 00h48'03'' 24 ' 03 '' 12,5 km/h 01h12'06'' 23 ' 54 '' 12,6 km/h 01h36'00'' 24 ' 32 '' 12,2 km/h 02h00'32'' 26 ' 40 '' 11,3 km/h 02h27'12''

15 1 LE SOIF Joel 24 ' 17 '' 12,4 km/h 25 ' 28 '' 11,8 km/h 00h49'45'' 25 ' 47 '' 11,6 km/h 01h15'32'' 29 ' 18 '' 10,2 km/h 01h44'50'' 27 ' 00 '' 11,1 km/h 02h11'50'' 30 ' 40 '' 9,8 km/h 02h42'30''

16 7 ADAM Sébastien 26 ' 13 '' 11,4 km/h 26 ' 32 '' 11,3 km/h 00h52'45'' 25 ' 45 '' 11,7 km/h 01h18'30'' 25 ' 12 '' 11,9 km/h 01h43'42'' 26 ' 58 '' 11,1 km/h 02h10'40'' 29 ' 55 '' 10,0 km/h 02h40'35''

17 10 ANGOT Valérie 31 ' 30 '' 9,5 km/h 30 ' 33 '' 9,8 km/h 01h02'03'' 34 ' 39 '' 8,7 km/h 01h36'42'' 34 ' 28 '' 8,7 km/h 02h11'10'' 41 ' 50 '' 7,2 km/h 02h53'00'' 40 ' 00 '' 7,5 km/h 03h33'00''

18 6 DENIS Gérard 33 ' 44 '' 8,9 km/h 34 ' 22 '' 8,7 km/h 01h08'06'' 34 ' 21 '' 8,7 km/h 01h42'27'' 35 ' 51 '' 8,4 km/h 02h18'18'' 37 ' 08 '' 8,1 km/h 02h55'26'' 38 ' 48 '' 7,7 km/h 03h34'14''

19 16 HAGUET Bruno 34 ' 00 '' 8,8 km/h 35 ' 50 '' 8,4 km/h 01h09'50'' 35 ' 55 '' 8,4 km/h 01h45'45'' 37 ' 39 '' 8,0 km/h 02h23'24'' 37 ' 28 '' 8,0 km/h 03h00'52'' 39 ' 58 '' 7,5 km/h 03h40'50''

20 28 SERVEL Xavier 33 ' 44 '' 8,9 km/h 31 ' 56 '' 9,4 km/h 01h05'40'' 40 ' 47 '' 7,4 km/h 01h46'27'' 37 ' 42 '' 8,0 km/h 02h24'09'' 38 ' 19 '' 7,8 km/h 03h02'28'' 39 ' 09 '' 7,7 km/h 03h41'37''

21 33 BAHON yannick 24 ' 31 '' 12,2 km/h 18 ' 36 '' 16,1 km/h 00h43'07'' 31 ' 01 '' 9,7 km/h 01h14'08'' 25 ' 06 '' 12,0 km/h 01h39'14'' 25 ' 07 '' 11,9 km/h 02h04'21'' 26 ' 09 '' 11,5 km/h 02h30'30''

22 5 BIGORGNE Laurent 28 ' 30 '' 10,5 km/h 27 ' 32 '' 10,9 km/h 00h56'02'' 28 ' 10 '' 10,7 km/h 01h24'12'' 29 ' 18 '' 10,2 km/h 01h53'30'' 30 ' 50 '' 9,7 km/h 02h24'20'' 38 ' 08 '' 7,9 km/h 03h02'28''

23 3 PILLAS 28 ' 05 '' 10,7 km/h 28 ' 52 '' 10,4 km/h 00h56'57'' 30 ' 47 '' 9,7 km/h 01h27'44'' 32 ' 48 '' 9,1 km/h 02h00'32'' 35 ' 03 '' 8,6 km/h 02h35'35'' 40 ' 23 '' 7,4 km/h 03h15'58''

24 9 AMICE William 22 ' 37 '' 13,3 km/h 23 ' 08 '' 13,0 km/h 00h45'45'' 23 ' 21 '' 12,8 km/h 01h09'06'' 24 ' 11 '' 12,4 km/h 01h33'17'' 25 ' 46 '' 11,6 km/h 01h59'03'' 28 ' 09 '' 10,7 km/h 02h27'12''

25 17 HOUEIX Sophie 31 ' 30 '' 9,5 km/h 30 ' 33 '' 9,8 km/h 01h02'03'' 31 ' 02 '' 9,7 km/h 01h33'05'' 31 ' 29 '' 9,5 km/h 02h04'34'' 31 ' 01 '' 9,7 km/h 02h35'35'' 31 ' 46 '' 9,4 km/h 03h07'21''

26 25 PICHOIS Mathieu 22 ' 59 '' 13,1 km/h 22 ' 56 '' 13,1 km/h 00h45'55'' 23 ' 22 '' 12,8 km/h 01h09'17'' 22 ' 58 '' 13,1 km/h 01h32'15'' 26 ' 01 '' 11,5 km/h 01h58'16''

Temps Minimum : 21 ' 40 '' 18 ' 36 '' 20 ' 05 '' 20 ' 20 '' 20 ' 52 '' 21 ' 20 '' 

Temps Maximum : 34 ' 00 '' 35 ' 50 '' 40 ' 47 '' 37 ' 42 '' 41 ' 50 '' 40 ' 23 '' 

Temps Moyen : 26 ' 15 '' 25 ' 47 '' 26 ' 57 '' 26 ' 54 '' 27 ' 44 '' 29 ' 06 '' 

Classement Individuels 50 KM Boucle N° 1 Boucle N° 2 Boucle N° 3 Boucle N° 4 Boucle N° 5 Boucle N° 6



EKIDEN DES HORTENSIAS 2016

Place Doss Participant

1 32 MARION Alain

2 34 LE BORGNE René

3 29 COANTIN Loïc

4 20 LE DUBEGIQUEL Guy

5 30 MAROT Laurent

6 2 KERNALEGUEN

7 19 LE CORRE Yves

8 22 MARY Mickael

9 31 ETHORE Sylvain

10 23 PAYEN Charles

11 8 ADAM Christelle

12 24 PERRON Isabelle

13 21 LE NOUAILLE Yves

14 4 GARNIER Hervé

15 1 LE SOIF Joel

16 7 ADAM Sébastien

17 10 ANGOT Valérie

18 6 DENIS Gérard

19 16 HAGUET Bruno

20 28 SERVEL Xavier

21 33 BAHON yannick

22 5 BIGORGNE Laurent

23 3 PILLAS

24 9 AMICE William

25 17 HOUEIX Sophie

26 25 PICHOIS Mathieu

Temps Minimum :

Temps Maximum :

Temps Moyen :

Classement Individuels 50 KM

Temps de 

parcours 7
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passage 8
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10
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Km/h

22 ' 22 '' 13,4 km/h 02h27'12'' 24 ' 28 '' 12,3 km/h 02h51'40'' 25 ' 57 '' 11,6 km/h 03h17'37'' 26 ' 29 '' 11,3 km/h 03h44'06'' 03h 44' 06'' 13,4 km/h

22 ' 56 '' 13,1 km/h 02h30'30'' 23 ' 48 '' 12,6 km/h 02h54'18'' 25 ' 06 '' 12,0 km/h 03h19'24'' 25 ' 56 '' 11,6 km/h 03h45'20'' 03h 45' 20'' 13,3 km/h

21 ' 50 '' 13,7 km/h 02h40'08'' 22 ' 16 '' 13,5 km/h 03h02'24'' 22 ' 36 '' 13,3 km/h 03h25'00'' 22 ' 50 '' 13,1 km/h 03h47'50'' 03h 47' 50'' 13,2 km/h

23 ' 10 '' 12,9 km/h 02h30'40'' 24 ' 40 '' 12,2 km/h 02h55'20'' 26 ' 20 '' 11,4 km/h 03h21'40'' 26 ' 40 '' 11,3 km/h 03h48'20'' 03h 48' 20'' 13,1 km/h

21 ' 57 '' 13,7 km/h 02h40'15'' 23 ' 47 '' 12,6 km/h 03h04'02'' 25 ' 18 '' 11,9 km/h 03h29'20'' 27 ' 51 '' 10,8 km/h 03h57'11'' 03h 57' 11'' 12,6 km/h

24 ' 41 '' 12,2 km/h 02h49'59'' 24 ' 56 '' 12,0 km/h 03h14'55'' 25 ' 15 '' 11,9 km/h 03h40'10'' 26 ' 10 '' 11,5 km/h 04h06'20'' 04h 06' 20'' 12,2 km/h

24 ' 29 '' 12,3 km/h 02h54'20'' 25 ' 04 '' 12,0 km/h 03h19'24'' 25 ' 46 '' 11,6 km/h 03h45'10'' 24 ' 15 '' 12,4 km/h 04h09'25'' 04h 09' 25'' 12,0 km/h

24 ' 02 '' 12,5 km/h 02h42'20'' 29 ' 58 '' 10,0 km/h 03h12'18'' 32 ' 23 '' 9,3 km/h 03h44'41'' 31 ' 19 '' 9,6 km/h 04h16'00'' 04h 16' 00'' 11,7 km/h

25 ' 36 '' 11,7 km/h 02h50'54'' 26 ' 43 '' 11,2 km/h 03h17'37'' 29 ' 23 '' 10,2 km/h 03h47'00'' 30 ' 50 '' 9,7 km/h 04h17'50'' 04h 17' 50'' 11,6 km/h

25 ' 33 '' 11,7 km/h 03h07'21'' 26 ' 21 '' 11,4 km/h 03h33'42'' 26 ' 59 '' 11,1 km/h 04h00'41'' 27 ' 16 '' 11,0 km/h 04h27'57'' 04h 27' 57'' 11,2 km/h

29 ' 19 '' 10,2 km/h 03h05'22'' 30 ' 38 '' 9,8 km/h 03h36'00'' 32 ' 30 '' 9,2 km/h 04h08'30'' 33 ' 40 '' 8,9 km/h 04h42'10'' 04h 42' 10'' 10,6 km/h

26 ' 57 '' 11,1 km/h 03h06'57'' 33 ' 53 '' 8,9 km/h 03h40'50'' 34 ' 38 '' 8,7 km/h 04h15'28'' 34 ' 32 '' 8,7 km/h 04h50'00'' 04h 50' 00'' 10,3 km/h

31 ' 05 '' 9,7 km/h 03h18'10'' 30 ' 50 '' 9,7 km/h 03h49'00'' 32 ' 31 '' 9,2 km/h 04h21'31'' 32 ' 29 '' 9,2 km/h 04h54'00'' 04h 54' 00'' 10,2 km/h

32 ' 08 '' 9,3 km/h 02h59'20'' 37 ' 10 '' 8,1 km/h 03h36'30'' 41 ' 26 '' 7,2 km/h 04h17'56'' 37 ' 41 '' 8,0 km/h 04h55'37'' 04h 55' 37'' 10,1 km/h

31 ' 50 '' 9,4 km/h 03h14'20'' 34 ' 00 '' 8,8 km/h 03h48'20'' 33 ' 50 '' 8,9 km/h 04h22'10'' 33 ' 45 '' 8,9 km/h 04h55'55'' 04h 55' 55'' 10,1 km/h

34 ' 25 '' 8,7 km/h 03h15'00'' 34 ' 40 '' 8,7 km/h 03h49'40'' 34 ' 20 '' 8,7 km/h 04h24'00'' 34 ' 40 '' 8,7 km/h 04h58'40'' 04h 58' 40'' 10,0 km/h

39 ' 30 '' 7,6 km/h 04h12'30'' 39 ' 50 '' 7,5 km/h 04h52'20'' 42 ' 00 '' 7,1 km/h 05h34'20'' 42 ' 40 '' 7,0 km/h 06h17'00'' 06h 17' 00'' 8,0 km/h

42 ' 01 '' 7,1 km/h 04h16'15'' 44 ' 45 '' 6,7 km/h 05h01'00'' 45 ' 00 '' 6,7 km/h 05h46'00'' 47 ' 34 '' 6,3 km/h 06h33'34'' 06h 33' 34'' 7,6 km/h

43 ' 10 '' 6,9 km/h 04h24'00'' 42 ' 40 '' 7,0 km/h 05h06'40'' 45 ' 46 '' 6,6 km/h 05h52'26'' 43 ' 24 '' 6,9 km/h 06h35'50'' 06h 35' 50'' 7,6 km/h

41 ' 21 '' 7,3 km/h 04h22'58'' 42 ' 52 '' 7,0 km/h 05h05'50'' 47 ' 10 '' 6,4 km/h 05h53'00'' 48 ' 00 '' 6,3 km/h 06h41'00'' 06h 41' 00'' 7,5 km/h

27 ' 38 '' 10,9 km/h 02h58'08'' 33 ' 24 '' 9,0 km/h 03h31'32'' #DIV/0!

38 ' 12 '' 7,9 km/h 03h40'40'' #DIV/0!

45 ' 01 '' 6,7 km/h 04h00'59'' #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

21 ' 50 '' 22 ' 16 '' 22 ' 36 '' 22 ' 50 '' 44 ' 06 '' 

45 ' 01 '' 44 ' 45 '' 47 ' 10 '' 48 ' 00 '' 35 ' 50 '' 

30 ' 24 '' 31 ' 16 '' 32 ' 43 '' 32 ' 54 '' 41 ' 13 '' 

Boucle N° 8 Boucle N° 9 Boucle N° 10Boucle N° 7


